OPERA

Julietta (Cover)
Marguerite
Mimi

Marenka
Lauretta
Fiordiligi
Second Lady

OPERA CHORUS

Chorus and Soprano Soloist
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus

CONCERT/ORATORIO/RECITALS

Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Guest Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist (Cover)
Soprano Soloist
Soprano Soloist

COMPETITIONS AND AWARDS

Finalist
District Winner
Third Place
Second Place
Recipient
Winner

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

Master of Music
Bachelor of Musical Arts

Julietta (Martinu)
Faust

La Bohéme

The Bartered Bride
Gianni Schicchi
Cosi fan tutte

The Magic Flute

Le Roi Arthus (Chausson)
Démon (Rubenstein)
Dimitrij (Dvorak)

Iris (Mascagni)

Wreckers (Smyth)

Musica Sacra from Cuba

Chichester Psalms

Come Down Angels (Recital)

Bach and More

The Beautiful America (M.Brown, premiere)
Intolleranza (L. Nono)

Mysteries of the Macabre (Ligeti)

Verdi Requiem

Battle Hymns (D. Lang)

Carmina Burana

Song of Norway (R. Wright & G. Forrest)
Beethoven Missa Solemnis

Eastman Conservatory Project Concert Series
Flower of the Mountain (S. Albert)

Concert Artists Guild Competition
Four Cities

Jessie Kneisel Lieder Competition
Friends of Eastman Opera Competition
Renee Fleming Award and Scholarship
Concerto Competition

Vocal Performance
Vocal Performance

American Symphony Orchestra
Sing Through Central

Sing Through Central

Eastman Opera Center

BYU- Idaho

Opera in the Ozarks
BYU-Idaho

Bard Summerscape
Bard Summerscape
Bard Summerscape
Bard Summerscape
Bard Summerscape

Artek Early Music Ensemble
Mastervoices

The Pleiades Project (NYC)
Berkshire Bach Society

The Astoria Choir (NYC)
American Symphony Orchestra
J.Yungen Degree Recital
Ars Musica (Ridgewood, NJ)
Collegiate Chorale (NYC)
Ars Musica (Ridgewood, NJ)
Collegiate Chorale (NYC)
Collegiate Chorale (NYC)
Kennedy Center

Eastman School Orchestra

MONCA

Eastman School of Music
Eastman/FEO

Eastman School of Music
Eastman School of Music

Eastman School of Music
BYU ldaho

TEACHERS: Bonnie Hamilton, Katherine Ciesinski, Kristine Ciesinski, Rebecca Wascoe
COACHES: Véronique Firkusny, Mark Markham, Benton Hess, Russell Miller
CONDUCTORS: Kent Tritle, William Weinert, James Bagwell, Leon Botstein, Donald Nalley
DIRECTORS: Thaddeus Strassberger, Christian Rath, Anne Bogart

eLizaBetH van Os

elizabethvanos.com - 208.360.8503 -« elizabeth@elizabethvanos.com

2019
2015
2014
2012
2009
2008
2008

2021
2019
2017
2016
2015

2022
2021
2018
2018
2018
2018
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
20Mm

2012
2012
2012
20M
20M
20M

2012
2009



