

elizabeth van Os

elizabethvanos.com • 208.360.8503 • elizabeth@elizabethvanos.com

OPERA

Julietta (Cover)	Julietta (Martinu)	American Symphony Orchestra	2019
Marguerite	Faust	Sing Through Central	2015
Mimi	La Bohème	Sing Through Central	2014
Marenka	The Bartered Bride	Eastman Opera Center	2012
Lauretta	Gianni Schicchi	BYU- Idaho	2009
Fiordiligi	Così fan tutte	Opera in the Ozarks	2008
Second Lady	The Magic Flute	BYU-Idaho	2008

OPERA CHORUS

Chorus and Soprano Soloist	Le Roi Arthus (Chausson)	Bard Summerscape	2021
Chorus	Démon (Rubenstein)	Bard Summerscape	2019
Chorus	Dimitrij (Dvorâk)	Bard Summerscape	2017
Chorus	Iris (Mascagni)	Bard Summerscape	2016
Chorus	Wreckers (Smyth)	Bard Summerscape	2015

CONCERT/ORATORIO/RECITALS

Soprano Soloist	Musica Sacra from Cuba	Artek Early Music Ensemble	2022
Soprano Soloist	Chichester Psalms	Mastervoices	2021
Soprano Soloist	Come Down Angels (Recital)	The Pleiades Project (NYC)	2018
Soprano Soloist	Bach and More	Berkshire Bach Society	2018
Soprano Soloist	The Beautiful America (M.Brown, premiere)	The Astoria Choir (NYC)	2018
Soprano Soloist	Intolleranza (L. Nono)	American Symphony Orchestra	2018
Guest Soloist	Mysteries of the Macabre (Ligeti)	J.Yungen Degree Recital	2016
Soprano Soloist	Verdi Requiem	Ars Musica (Ridgewood, NJ)	2015
Soprano Soloist	Battle Hymns (D. Lang)	Collegiate Chorale (NYC)	2014
Soprano Soloist	Carmina Burana	Ars Musica (Ridgewood, NJ)	2013
Soprano Soloist	Song of Norway (R. Wright & G. Forrest)	Collegiate Chorale (NYC)	2012
Soprano Soloist (Cover)	Beethoven Missa Solemnis	Collegiate Chorale (NYC)	2012
Soprano Soloist	Eastman Conservatory Project Concert Series	Kennedy Center	2012
Soprano Soloist	Flower of the Mountain (S. Albert)	Eastman School Orchestra	2011

COMPETITIONS AND AWARDS

Finalist	Concert Artists Guild Competition		2012
District Winner	Four Cities	MONCA	2012
Third Place	Jessie Kneisel Lieder Competition	Eastman School of Music	2012
Second Place	Friends of Eastman Opera Competition	Eastman/FEO	2011
Recipient	Renee Fleming Award and Scholarship	Eastman School of Music	2011
Winner	Concerto Competition	Eastman School of Music	2011

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

Master of Music	Vocal Performance	Eastman School of Music	2012
Bachelor of Musical Arts	Vocal Performance	BYU Idaho	2009

TEACHERS: Bonnie Hamilton, Katherine Ciesinski, Kristine Ciesinski, Rebecca Wascoe

COACHES: Véronique Firkusny, Mark Markham, Benton Hess, Russell Miller

CONDUCTORS: Kent Tritle, William Weinert, James Bagwell, Leon Botstein, Donald Nalley

DIRECTORS: Thaddeus Strassberger, Christian Räth, Anne Bogart